Date/Start - End Time

Apr 23, 2025
4:00 PM - 6:15 PM

4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:15 PM - 8:15 PM

Apr 24, 2025

4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Reservation Master Report

Lions Town & Country

Facility

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Event

City of Madera baseball Practice

City of Madera baseball Practice

City of Madera baseball Practice

MNLL Major Baseball

MNLL AAA Softball

MNLL AAA Softball

Fuentes Concrete Practice

City of Madera baseball Practice

City of Madera baseball Practice

City of Madera baseball Practice

MNLL AAA Baseball

Contact Information

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Jacqueline Napier

City of Madera - Parks &

Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Permit?

5589

5589

5589

5799

5800

5800

5809

5589

5589

5589

5796



6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Apr 25, 2025

7:30 AM - 11:30 AM

7:30 AM - 11:30 AM

7:30 AM - 11:30 AM

7:30 AM - 11:30 AM

5:30 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country -

Amphitheater int

Lions Town & Country - Misc Area
1int

Lions Town & Country - Redwood
Area int

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

MNLL AAA Baseball

MNLL Major Softball

MNLL & MALL AA Baseball

MNLL Major Softball

Relay for Life

Relay for Life

Relay for Life

Relay for Life

MALL Major Baseball

MNLL Major Baseball

MNLL AAA Softball

MNLL AAA Softball

MNLL Major Softball

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Charlotte Brewer

Charlotte Brewer

Charlotte Brewer

Charlotte Brewer

Madera American Little League
(Non-Profit)
Scott Varela

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

5796

5801

5797

5801

5740

5740

5740

5740

5832

5799

5800

5800

5801



Apr 26, 2025
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:30 AM - 10:00 PM

10:30 AM - 10:00 PM

Apr 28, 2025
4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 3

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country - Pavilion
Pavilion

Lions Town & Country - Picnic Area

1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

City of Madera Spring Baseball
Games

City of Madera Spring Baseball
Games

City of Madera Spring Baseball
Games

City of Madera Spring Baseball
Games

City of Madera Spring Baseball
Games

City of Madera Spring Baseball
Games

City of Madera Spring Baseball
Games

Birthday Party

Birthday Party

City of Madera baseball Practice

City of Madera baseball Practice

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Grace Almaraz

Rosemarie Morales

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

5590

5590

5590

5590

5590

5590

5590

5716

5838

5589

5589



4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:15 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Apr 29, 2025
5:30 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 3

City of Madera baseball Practice

City of Madera baseball Practice

MNLL AAA Baseball

MNLL AAA Baseball

MNLL AA Softball

MNLL AA Softball

MALL Major Baseball

MNLL & MALL AA Baseball

MNLL Major Softball

MNLL Major Baseball

MNLL & MALL AA Baseball

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera American Little League
(Non-Profit)
Scott Varela

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

5589

5835

5796

5796

5795

5795

5832

5797

5801

5799

5797



6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Apr 30, 2025

4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

4:00 PM - 6:15 PM

4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

MNLL & MALL AA Baseball

MNLL & MALL AA Baseball

MNLL Major Softball

City of Madera baseball Practice

City of Madera baseball Practice

City of Madera baseball Practice

MNLL AAA Softball

MNLL AA Softball

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

5797

5797

5801

5589

5589

5589

5800

5795



	Sheet1

