Reservation Master Report Lions Town & Country

Date/Start - End Time	Facility	Event	Contact Information	Permit#
Apr 23, 2025 4:00 PM - 6:15 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	City of Madera baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5589
4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	City of Madera baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5589
4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	City of Madera baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5589
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MNLL Major Baseball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5799
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL AAA Softball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5800
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL AAA Softball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5800
6:15 PM - 8:15 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Fuentes Concrete Practice	Jacqueline Napier	5809
Apr 24, 2025 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	City of Madera baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5589
4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	City of Madera baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5589
4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	City of Madera baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5589
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MNLL AAA Baseball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5796

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MNLL AAA Baseball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5796
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL Major Softball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5801
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 6	MNLL & MALL AA Baseball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5797
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL Major Softball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5801
Apr 25, 2025 7:30 AM - 11:30 AM	Lions Town & Country - Amphitheater int	Relay for Life	Charlotte Brewer	5740
7:30 AM - 11:30 AM	Lions Town & Country - Misc Area 1 int	Relay for Life	Charlotte Brewer	5740
7:30 AM - 11:30 AM	Lions Town & Country - Redwood Area int	Relay for Life	Charlotte Brewer	5740
7:30 AM - 11:30 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	Relay for Life	Charlotte Brewer	5740
5:30 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MALL Major Baseball	Madera American Little League (Non-Profit) Scott Varela	5832
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MNLL Major Baseball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5799
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL AAA Softball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5800
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL AAA Softball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5800
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	MNLL Major Softball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5801

Apr 26, 2025 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 3	City of Madera Spring Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5590
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	City of Madera Spring Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5590
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 6	City of Madera Spring Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5590
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	City of Madera Spring Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5590
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	City of Madera Spring Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5590
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	City of Madera Spring Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5590
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	City of Madera Spring Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5590
10:30 AM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country - Pavilion Pavilion	Birthday Party	Grace Almaraz	5716
10:30 AM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country - Picnic Area 1	Birthday Party	Rosemarie Morales	5838
Apr 28, 2025 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	City of Madera baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5589
4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	City of Madera baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5589

4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	City of Madera baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5589
5:00 PM - 8:15 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 6	City of Madera baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5835
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MNLL AAA Baseball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5796
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MNLL AAA Baseball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5796
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL AA Softball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5795
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL AA Softball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5795
Apr 29, 2025 5:30 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MALL Major Baseball	Madera American Little League (Non-Profit) Scott Varela	5832
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 6	MNLL & MALL AA Baseball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5797
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL Major Softball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5801
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MNLL Major Baseball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5799
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 3	MNLL & MALL AA Baseball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5797

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	MNLL & MALL AA Baseball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5797
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	MNLL & MALL AA Baseball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5797
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL Major Softball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5801
Apr 30, 2025 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	City of Madera baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5589
4:00 PM - 6:15 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	City of Madera baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5589
4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	City of Madera baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5589
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL AAA Softball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5800
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL AA Softball	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	5795